Product specifications
Eaton BSPMA2240S3GR
Catalog Number: BSPMA2240S3GR
Eaton Bussmann series BSPM series surge arrestor, Technology
type MOV, 230/400 Wye (4W+G), Surge arrestor, Thermoplastic,
UL94V14, 50/60 Hz, 200 Kilo Ampere, Thermoplastic, Remote
Contact
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series BSPM series
surge arrestor
BSPMA2240S3GR
051712709040
1.42 in 3.54 in
2.56 in 0.52 lb
Five year limited waranty Contact factory
RoHS Compliant
UL 94V0
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Surge arrestor
Technology type MOV
Surge Protection
50/60 Hz
20 kA
600/1200
230/400 Wye (4W+G)
Thermoplastic, UL94V14
200 kA
Remote contact
200 kA
-35 to 85 °C
35 mm DIN rail
IP20
Thermoplastic
Resources
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
BSPMA2240S3GR~240V Corner Grnd Delta, 2P
Eaton Specification Sheet - BSPMA2240S3GR
Type
Special features
Application
Frequency rating
Nominal Discharge Current
Operating voltage
Voltage rating
Enclosure
Surge current
Indicator type
Short-circuit rating
Operating temperature
Mounting Method
Degree of protection
Material
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia